## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 484 State Corporation Commission

Item 484 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)	\$30,457,232	\$31,550,607
Regulation of Utility Companies (56301) Fund Sources:	\$30,457,232	\$31,550,607
Special	\$27,796,897	\$28,875,597
Dedicated Special Revenue	, ,	
•	\$610,335	\$625,010
Federal Trust	\$2,050,000	\$2,050,000